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USATF Mid-Atlantic 2021 Off Road Series

Delaware Open XC 5K Championship Race
1

Place Last Name First Name G Age AG City State HH MM SS WMA% Points Club

10 O'Regan Kathryn F 36 19-39 Lititz PA 0 20 25 72.816 5 F and M Track Club

36 Wise Rachel F 35 19-39 North Wales PA 0 24 14 61.210 3 Greater Philadelphia TC

62 Tozer Colleen F 33 19-39 Philadelphia PA 0 28 32 51.752 1 Greater Philadelphia TC

76 Evans Emily F 27 19-39 Macungie PA 0 31 22 46.971 Rosemont Running Club

12 Emmons Allison F 42 40-49 Hockessin DE 0 20 33 74.534 5 Pike Creek Valley Running Club

50 Dustman Chrisa F 46 40-49 Sicklerville NJ 0 26 24 59.912 3 South Jersey Athletic Club

71 Knothe Lynn F 44 40-49 Wilmington DE 0 30 1 51.805 1 Pike Creek Valley Running Club

49 Gorka Barbara F 58 50-59 Philadelphia PA 0 26 17 68.675 5 Greater Philadelphia TC

51 Doran-Briggs Maretta F 57 50-59 Marlton NJ 0 26 57 66.234 3 Pineland Striders

61 Summers Jan F 60 50-59 Mullica Hill NJ 0 28 31 64.874 1 Pineland Striders

59 Harvey Michelle F 55 50-59 Atco NJ 0 28 27 61.277 Pineland Striders

86 Orchard Nicole F 52 50-59 Clementon NJ 0 35 11 47.892 Pineland Striders

94 Longshore Kristine F 53 50-59 Doylestown PA 0 45 3 37.847 Philadelphia Masters

69 Gurka Mary Ann F 68 60+ Berlin NJ 0 29 48 68.792 5 Pineland Striders

68 DeHaven Deborah F 63 60+ Stevens PA 0 29 34 64.938 3 Philadelphia Masters

70 Giampietro Carol F 63 60+ Garnet Valley PA 0 29 50 64.358 1 Pike Creek Valley Running Club

78 Siegel Lauren F 61 60+ Elkins Park PA 0 32 15 58.036 Philadelphia Masters

82 Wolf Ann F 65 60+ Marlton NJ 0 34 20 57.379 Pineland Striders

91 Bentz Isabel F 71 60+ Lancaster PA 0 38 11 55.958 Philadelphia Masters
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Place Last Name First Name G Age AG City State HH MM SS WMA% Points Club

1 Gibson Gavin M 24 19-39 Newark DE 0 17 49 72.123 5 Philadelphia Runner Track Club

21 Waniak Stephen M 34 19-39 Mount Laurel NJ 0 22 1 58.970 3 Pineland Striders

5 DiGennaro Mike M 43 40-49 Wilmington DE 0 18 44 73.843 5 Pike Creek Valley Running Club

28 Templin Steve M 48 40-49 Muncy PA 0 22 53 62.855 3 Rosemont Running Club

6 Harte Tim M 53 50-59 Coatesville PA 0 18 51 79.399 5 Greater Philadelphia TC

20 Wiechecki David M 59 50-59 Wilmington DE 0 21 59 71.569 3 Pike Creek Valley Running Club

27 Hatch Stanley M 60 50-59 Flourtown PA 0 22 44 69.795 1 Greater Philadelphia TC

13 Cutrona Matthew M 51 50-59 Wilmington DE 0 21 20 69.063

41 Donnelly Mick M 52 50-59 Wilmington DE 0 25 10 59.007 Philadelphia Masters

92 Agliano Stephen M 58 50-59 Marlton NJ 0 38 17 40.749 Pineland Striders

95 Isaac Paul M 58 50-59 Folcroft PA 0 45 4 34.615 Philadelphia Masters

19 Shields Charles M 62 60+ Abington PA 0 21 48 74.083 5 Greater Philadelphia TC

18 Weber Bruce M 60 60+ Wilmington DE 0 21 42 73.118 3 Greater Philadelphia TC

35 Mason Robert M 66 60+ Wilmington DE 0 24 2 69.626 1 Pike Creek Valley Running Club

34 Rose William M 62 60+ Hockessin DE 0 23 58 67.385 Pike Creek Valley Running Club

45 Stenzel Robert M 65 60+ Cherry Hill NJ 0 25 43 64.485 Pineland Striders

46 Smith Duncan M 63 60+ Cockeysville MD 0 25 44 63.342 Greater Philadelphia TC

52 Good Patrick M 64 60+ West Chester PA 0 27 6 60.640 Philadelphia Masters

53 Dombrosky Craig M 62 60+ Berlin NJ 0 27 22 59.013 Pineland Striders

73 Wise Thomas M 70 60+ North Wales PA 0 30 49 56.571 Greater Philadelphia TC

93 Makurath Paul M 76 60+ Harrisburg PA 0 39 33 48.251 Rosemont Running Club
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Place Last Name First Name G Age AG City State HH MM SS WMA% Pts Club

10 O'Regan Kathryn F 36 19-39 Lititz PA 0 20 25 72.816 72.816 F and M Track Club

6 Harte Tim M 53 50-59 Coatesville PA 0 18 51 79.399 Greater Philadelphia TC

19 Shields Charles M 62 60+ Abington PA 0 21 48 74.083 Greater Philadelphia TC

18 Weber Bruce M 60 60+ Wilmington DE 0 21 42 73.118 Greater Philadelphia TC

27 Hatch Stanley M 60 50-59 Flourtown PA 0 22 44 69.795 Greater Philadelphia TC

49 Gorka Barbara F 58 50-59 Philadelphia PA 0 26 17 68.675 365.069 Greater Philadelphia TC

46 Smith Duncan M 63 60+ Cockeysville MD 0 25 44 63.342 Greater Philadelphia TC

36 Wise Rachel F 35 19-39 North Wales PA 0 24 14 61.210 Greater Philadelphia TC

73 Wise Thomas M 70 60+ North Wales PA 0 30 49 56.571 Greater Philadelphia TC

62 Tozer Colleen F 33 19-39 Philadelphia PA 0 28 32 51.752 Greater Philadelphia TC

68 DeHaven Deborah F 63 60+ Stevens PA 0 29 34 64.938 Philadelphia Masters

52 Good Patrick M 64 60+ West Chester PA 0 27 6 60.640 Philadelphia Masters

41 Donnelly Mick M 52 50-59 Wilmington DE 0 25 10 59.007 Philadelphia Masters

78 Siegel Lauren F 61 60+ Elkins Park PA 0 32 15 58.036 Philadelphia Masters

91 Bentz Isabel F 71 60+ Lancaster PA 0 38 11 55.958 298.578 Philadelphia Masters

94 Longshore Kristine F 53 50-59 Doylestown PA 0 45 3 37.847 Philadelphia Masters

95 Isaac Paul M 58 50-59 Folcroft PA 0 45 4 34.615 Philadelphia Masters

1 Gibson Gavin M 24 19-39 Newark DE 0 17 49 72.123 72.123 Philadelphia Runner Track Club

12 Emmons Allison F 42 40-49 Hockessin DE 0 20 33 74.534 Pike Creek Valley Running Club

5 DiGennaro Mike M 43 40-49 Wilmington DE 0 18 44 73.843 Pike Creek Valley Running Club

20 Wiechecki David M 59 50-59 Wilmington DE 0 21 59 71.569 Pike Creek Valley Running Club

35 Mason Robert M 66 60+ Wilmington DE 0 24 2 69.626 Pike Creek Valley Running Club

34 Rose William M 62 60+ Hockessin DE 0 23 58 67.385 356.957 Pike Creek Valley Running Club

70 Giampietro Carol F 63 60+ Garnet Valley PA 0 29 50 64.358 Pike Creek Valley Running Club

71 Knothe Lynn F 44 40-49 Wilmington DE 0 30 1 51.805 Pike Creek Valley Running Club
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69 Gurka Mary Ann F 68 60+ Berlin NJ 0 29 48 68.792 Pineland Striders

51 Doran-Briggs Maretta F 57 50-59 Marlton NJ 0 26 57 66.234 Pineland Striders

61 Summers Jan F 60 50-59 Mullica Hill NJ 0 28 31 64.874 Pineland Striders

45 Stenzel Robert M 65 60+ Cherry Hill NJ 0 25 43 64.485 Pineland Striders

59 Harvey Michelle F 55 50-59 Atco NJ 0 28 27 61.277 325.662 Pineland Striders

53 Dombrosky Craig M 62 60+ Berlin NJ 0 27 22 59.013 Pineland Striders

21 Waniak Stephen M 34 19-39 Mount Laurel NJ 0 22 1 58.970 Pineland Striders

82 Wolf Ann F 65 60+ Marlton NJ 0 34 20 57.379 Pineland Striders

86 Orchard Nicole F 52 50-59 Clementon NJ 0 35 11 47.892 Pineland Striders

92 Agliano Stephen M 58 50-59 Marlton NJ 0 38 17 40.749 Pineland Striders

28 Templin Steve M 48 40-49 Muncy PA 0 22 53 62.855 Rosemont Running Club

93 Makurath Paul M 76 60+ Harrisburg PA 0 39 33 48.251 Rosemont Running Club

76 Evans Emily F 27 19-39 Macungie PA 0 31 22 46.971 158.078 Rosemont Running Club

50 Dustman Chrisa F 46 40-49 Sicklerville NJ 0 26 24 59.912 59.912 South Jersey Athletic Club

13 Cutrona Matthew M 51 50-59 Wilmington DE 0 21 20 69.063 Unattached


